
 

Phone No.2426819, Fax: 0194-2429014 

Website:islamiacollege.edu.in 
Email: principal@islamiacollege.edu.in 

ISLAMIA COLLEGE OF SCIENCE AND COMMERCE,  

SRINAGAR, KASHMIR- 190 002 

UGC AUTONOMOUS 

(NAAC ACCREDITED GRADE-A) 

     ************** 

NOTICE INVITING e-TENDERS NO.12 OF 2022 

DATED 03-01-2022 
 For and on behalf of the Islamia College of Science and Commerce, Srinagar “Accounts officer, Islamia 

College of Science and Commerce, Srinagar” invites e-tenders through www.jktenders.gov.in as RFP in two cover 

format for designing, printing, binding and supply of College Prospectus/ Newsletter for the academic session 2022. 

The Bidding documents consisting of qualifying information, eligibility criteria, specifications, bill of quantities 

(B.O.Q.) set of terms and conditions and other details can be viewed/downloaded from the JK e-Tender website 

www.jktenders.gov.in  as per the schedule of dates given below: 

S. 
NO. 

PARTICULARS DATE  TIME 

1. e-Tender Notice No.12 of 2022 dated 03-01-2022 

2. Date of issuance of Tender Notice 05-01-2022 01:00 p.m. 

3. Start of downloading of bid documents 05-01-2022 03:00 p.m. 

4. Bid/Tender submission start date 06-01-2022 01:00 p.m. 

5. Bid/Tender submission end date 14-01-2022 03:00 p.m. 

6. Deadline for receiving the hardcopies 17-01-2022 01:00 p.m. 

7. Opening of technical bid/tender 17-01-2022 02:00 p.m. 

8. Online financial e-Bid opening date and time (only of the technical 
qualified bidders) 

To be notified after 
technical bid evaluation 

9. Venue of opening technical and financial e-Bids College campus 

10. Cost of the e-Tender Document Rs.500/- 

 The interested bidders to submit their offers in terms and conditions, technical specifications and annexure 

forming part of this Tender Document.  Further, any notification regarding this tender shall be available on the 

College website www.islamiacollege.edu.in and all bidders should be visiting the same to remain updated. The 

undersigned reserves the rights to accept or reject any or all tenders without assigning any reason thereof. 

No. ICS/2924-29/E-33/A-35 

Dated:03-01-2022 
Sd- 

Accounts officer 

 

 

 

http://www.jktenders.gov.in/
http://www.jktenders.gov.in/
http://www.islamiacollege.edu.in/

